CITY OF NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS COMMUNITY EMERGENCY RESPONSE TEAM PROGRAM HOLD HARMLESS/PERMISSION REQUEST

Emergency Contact Name Comments:	Emergency Contact Number
	Emergency Contact Number
Emergency Contact Name	Emergency Contact Number
Signature	Date
	ead this release in its entirety, understand all of its e release or its effect satisfactory answered. I sign
In consideration of the City's agreement to allow me to participate in the CERT program, I agree to hold the Fire Department, Police Department or other participating departments, Emergency Management, and their officers, agents and personnel, harmless from any and all claims, actions, suits, and/or injury that I may suffer and which may arise directly or indirectly as a result of my participation in the CERT program. I agree to follow the rules established by the instructors, and to exercise reasonable care while participating in the CERT program. I understand that if I fail to follow the instructor's rules and regulations or if I fail to exercise reasonable care, I can be administratively removed from the program.	
that this training will involve active physical p	Response Team (CERT) program. I understand